A

TRAVELERS

CHAMPIONSHIP

Travelers Championship
Thursday, June 21, 2018
Starting Times and Rounds

3 Fed=<Cup.

Time

12:00
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1:50

8:00
12:00
7:50
8:20
7:20
7:00
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12:20
7:10
1:30
1:00
8:50
12:20

1:20
1:10
1:10
8:30
12:40
1:50
7:00
7:40
7:10

9:00
2:00
7:50
12:30
1:50
1:40
1:50
12:20
12:00

8:40
7:10
8:10

1:20
12:10
1:10

12:50
1:20
2:00
8:40
8:40
7:40
1:40
8:10

12:40
1:10
12:40
8:20

Ancer, Abraham
Armour, Ryan
Atkins, Matt

Baddeley, Aaron
Barber, Blayne
Berger, Daniel
Bertsch, Shane
Blanks, Kris
Blaum, Ryan
Blixt, Jonas
Bozzelli, Dominic
Bradley, Keegan
Brown, Scott
Bryan, Wesley
Burgoon, Bronson
Byrd, Jonathan

Campbell, Chad
Cantlay, Patrick
Casey, Paul
Cejka, Alex
Cink, Stewart
Claxton, Will
Conners, Corey
Cook, Austin
Curran, Jon

D'Amario, Adam
Dahmen, Joel
Day, Jason

DeChambeau, Bryson

Diaz, Roberto
Dou, Zecheng
Driscoll, James
Duke, Ken
Duncan, Tyler

English, Harris
Estes, Bob
Every, Matt

Fathauer, Derek
Flores, Martin
Furyk, Jim

Garnett, Brice
Garrigus, Robert
Ghim, Doug
Gooch, Talor
Goosen, Retief
Gomez, Fabian
Griffin, Lanto
Grillo, Emiliano

Haas, Bill
Hadley, Chesson
Hadwin, Adam
Hahn, James

Time

2:00
7:00
12:30
7:50
7:30
8:20
8:10
1:30
7:00
7:30
7:10
7:30
8:40
12:50

8:00
7:20

12:10
12:30
7:10
12:50
12:40
12:50
7:30
8:00
7:00
7:10

1:30
12:10
2:00
1:10
8:30
12:50
9:00
7:40
12:30
8:50
8:40

8:30
7:40
1:20
7:00
8:50
8:10
1:00
1:00
12:20
8:50
8:40
7:50
12:10

8:20
1:40

8:30

Hardy, Nick
Harkins, Brandon
Harman, Brian
Harrington, Padraig
Henley, Russell
Henry, J.J.
Hoffman, Charley
Hoge, Tom
Holmes, J.B.
Horschel, Billy
Hossler, Beau
Hughes, Mackenzie
Huh, John

Hurley Il1, Billy

Johnson, Zach
Jones, Matt

Kang, Sung
Kaufman, Smylie
Kim, Michael
Kim, Si Woo
Kizzire, Patton
Knox, Russell
Kodaira, Satoshi
Koepka, Brooks
Kokrak, Jason
Kraft, Kelly

Lahiri, Anirban
Laird, Martin
Lamb, Rick
Landry, Andrew
Lee, Danny
Leishman, Marc
Lindheim, Nicholas
Lingmerth, David
List, Luke
Lovelady, Tom
Lovemark, Jamie

Mahan, Hunter
Malnati, Peter
Marino, Steve
Martin, Ben
McCarthy, Denny
McDowell, Graeme
McGirt, William
Mcliroy, Rory
Merritt, Troy
Meyer, Dylan
Mitchell, Keith
Moore, Ryan
Mullinax, Trey

Ogilvy, Geoff
Oppenheim, Rob

Palmer, Ryan

Time

1:00 Pampling, Rod
8:30 Pan, C.T.
7:40 Perez, Pat
12:00 Piller, Martin
8:00 Points, D.A.
9:00 Poston, J.T.
7:40 Potter, Jr., Ted
12:10 Power, Seamus

8:50 Randolph, Jonathan
8:20 Reavie, Chez

8:00 Reed, Patrick

12:00 Rodgers, Patrick
9:00 Ryder, Sam

7:20 Sabbatini, Rory
1:20 Saunders, Sam
7:50 Schauffele, Xander
2:00 Schenk, Adam

12:00 Schniederjans, Ollie
9:00 Seiffert, Chase
2:00 Shindler, Conrad
1:40 Silverman, Ben
8:00 Simpson, Webb
8:10 Snedeker, Brandt
1:30 Spaun, J.J.

12:50 Spieth, Jordan
7:20 Stallings, Scott
1:10 Stanley, Kyle

12:30 Steele, Brendan
1:20 Stefani, Shawn
1:50 Stegmaier, Brett

12:20 Streb, Robert
8:20 Streelman, Kevin

12:30 Stroud, Chris

12:40 Stuard, Brian
1:40 Svoboda, Andrew

12:20 Taylor, Nick
7:30 Taylor, Vaughn
1:00 Thomas, Justin
1:40 Thompson, Kyle
9:00 Tracy, Ethan
8:30 Tringale, Cameron
12:10 Tway, Kevin

7:20 Van Aswegen, Tyrone
1:30 Varner lll, Harold
7:50 Vegas, Jhonattan

12:40 Watney, Nick
1:00 Watson, Bubba

7:20 Werenski, Richy
1:30 Wheatcroft, Steve

1:50 Yun, Andrew

8:50 Zhang, Xinjun

Caddie

Time | Professionals 1% Tee Jest
olor

J.B. HOLMES, Campbellsville, KY Red

7:00 BEN MARTIN, Kiawah Island, SC White
RYAN BLAUM, Jacksonville Beach, FL Green

BOB ESTES, Austin, TX Red

7:10 JON CURRAN, Hopkinton, MA White
MICHAEL KIM, Dallas, TX Green

SCOTT STALLINGS, Oak Ridge, TN Red

7:20 TYRONE VAN ASWEGEN, McKinney, TX White
KRIS BLANKS, Jupiter, FL. Green

BILLY HORSCHEL, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL Red

7:30 JONAS BLIXT, Hammaro, Sweden White
VAUGHN TAYLOR, Augusta, GA Green

AUSTIN COOK, Jonesboro, AR Red

7:40 FABIAN GOMEZ, Chaco, Argentina White
PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN Green

JHONATTAN VEGAS, Maturin, Venezuela Red

7:50 RYAN MOORE, Las Vegas, NV White
PADRAIG HARRINGTON, Dublin, Ireland Green

D.A. POINTS, Pekin, IL Red

8:00 AARON BADDELEY, Melbourne, Australia White
ZACH JOHNSON, Cedar Rapids, IA Green

RYAN ARMOUR, Silver Lake, OH Red

8:10 BRANDT SNEDEKER, Nashville, TN White
EMILIANO GRILLO, Argentina Green

SHANE BERTSCH, Denver, CO Red

8:20 JAMES HAHN, Alameda, CA White
CHEZ REAVIE, Scottsdale, AZ Green

HUNTER MAHAN, Dallas, TX Red

8:30 RYAN PALMER, Colleyville, TX White
CAMERON TRINGALE, Laguna Niguel, CA Green

HARRIS ENGLISH, Sea Island, GA Red

8:40 JOHN HUH, Dallas, TX White
JAMIE LOVEMARK, San Diego, CA Green

JONATHAN RANDOLPH, Oxford, MS Red

8:50 DENNY MCCARTHY, Rockville, MD White
DYLAN MEYER, Evansville, IN Green

NICHOLAS LINDHEIM, Satellite Beach, FL Red

9:00 SAM RYDER, Longwood, FL White
CHASE SEIFFERT, Panama City, FL Green
_ K Caddie
Time | Professionals 1% Tee Jest
olor

PATRICK RODGERS, Avon, IN Red

12:00 OLLIE SCHNIEDERJANS, Alpharetta, GA White
BLAYNE BARBER, Auburn, AL Green

MARTIN LAIRD, Glasgow, Scotland Red

12:10 SUNG KANG, Coppell, TX White
KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK Green

KEN DUKE, Stuart, FL Red

12:20 JONATHAN BYRD, Sea Island, GA White
DOMINIC BOZZELLI, Pittsford, NY Green

BRENDAN STEELE, Idyliwild, CA Red

12:30 BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA White
LUKE LIST, Long Beach, CA Green

PATTON KIZZIRE, Sea Island, GA Red

12:40 ADAM HADWIN, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada White
STEWART CINK, Duluth, GA Green

MARC LEISHMAN, Melbourne, Australia Red

12:50 JORDAN SPIETH, Dallas, TX White
RUSSELL KNOX, Inverness, Scotland Green

BUBBA WATSON, Bagdad, FL Red

1:00 RORY MCILROY, Holywood, Northern Ireland White
JUSTIN THOMAS, Louisville, KY Green

ANDREW LANDRY, Austin, TX Red

1:10 PATRICK CANTLAY, Long Beach, CA White
JIM FURYK, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL Green

CHAD CAMPBELL, Andrews, TX Red

1:20 DEREK FATHAUER, Jupiter, FL White
SAM SAUNDERS, Atlantic Beach, FL Green

SCOTT BROWN, Aiken, SC Red

1:30 HAROLD VARNER IIl, Gastonia, NC White
STEVE WHEATCROFT, Jacksonville, FL Green

ROB OPPENHEIM, Andover, MA Red

1:40 BEN SILVERMAN, Concord, ON, Canada White
ZECHENG DOU, Beijing, China Green

MATT ATKINS, North Augusta, SC Red

1:50 ANDREW YUN, Scottsdale, AZ White
JAMES DRISCOLL, Jupiter, FL Green

ADAM SCHENK, Vincennes, IN Red

2:00 CONRAD SHINDLER, Dallas, TX White
NICK HARDY, Northbrook, IL Green

Caddie

Time | Professionals 10" Tee Jest
olor

JASON KOKRAK, Cleveland, OH Red

7:00 BRANDON HARKINS, Scottsdale, AZ White
COREY CONNERS, Listowel, ON, Canada Green

KEEGAN BRADLEY, Woodstock, VT Red

7:10 KELLY KRAFT, Dallas, TX White
BEAU HOSSLER, Mission Viejo, CA Green

MATT JONES, Sydney, Australia Red

7:20 RORY SABBATINI, Durban, South Africa White
RICHY WERENSKI, Jupiter, FL Green

SATOSHI KODAIRA, Tokyo, Japan Red

7:30 RUSSELL HENLEY, Kiawah Island, SC White
MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, Ontario,Canada Green

TED POTTER, JR,, Silver Springs, FL Red

7:40 PAT PEREZ, Scottsdale, AZ White
DAVID LINGMERTH, Tranas, Sweden Green

JASON DAY, Brisbane, Australia Red

7:50 XANDER SCHAUFFELE, San Diego, CA White
DANIEL BERGER, Jupiter, FL Green

BROOKS KOEPKA, West Palm Beach, FL Red

8:00 WEBB SIMPSON, Charlotte, NC White
PATRICK REED, Houston, TX Green

CHARLEY HOFFMAN, Rancho Santa Fe, CA Red

8:10 GRAEME MCDOWELL, Portrush, Northern Ireland White
MATT EVERY, Jacksonville Beach., FL Green

J.J. HENRY, Ft. Worth, TX Red

8:20 GEOFF OGILVY, Melbourne, Australia White
KEVIN STREELMAN, Wheaton, IL Green

DANNY LEE, Rotorua, New Zealand Red

8:30 ALEX CEJKA, Germany White
C.T. PAN, Taiwan Green

RETIEF GOOSEN, Polokwane, South Africa Red

8:40 KEITH MITCHELL, Sea Island, GA White
TALOR GOOCH, Midwest City, OK Green

BRONSON BURGOON, The Woodlands, TX Red

8:50 TOM LOVELADY, Birmingham, AL White
XINJUN ZHANG, China Green

J.T. POSTON, St. Simons Island, GA Red

9:00 ETHAN TRACY, Hilliard, OH White
ADAM D'AMARIO, West Hartford, CT Green
_ _ Caddie
Time | Professionals 10" Tee Jest
olor

MARTIN PILLER, Ft. Worth, TX Red

12:00 ABRAHAM ANCER, Reynosa, Mexico White
TYLER DUNCAN, Columbus, IN Green

MARTIN FLORES, Dallas, TX Red

12:10 TREY MULLINAX, Birmingham, AL White
SEAMUS POWER, Waterford, Ireland Green

TROY MERRITT, Meridian, ID Red

12:20 NICK TAYLOR, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada White
ROBERT STREB, Shawnee, KS Green

BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA Red

12:30 CHRIS STROUD, Houston, TX White
SMYLIE KAUFMAN, Birmingham, AL Green

BRIAN STUARD, Jackson, M Red

12:40 BILL HAAS, Greenville, SC White
NICK WATNEY, Dixon, CA Green

BRICE GARNETT, Gallatin, MO Red

12:50 SI WOO KIM, Seoul, South Korea White
BILLY HURLEY lll, Annapolis, MD Green

WESLEY BRYAN, Augusta, GA Red

1:00 ROD PAMPLING, Brisbane, Australia White
WILLIAM MCGIRT, Spartanburg, SC Green

PAUL CASEY, Surrey, England Red

1:10 KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA White
CHESSON HADLEY, Raleigh, NC Green

ROBERT GARRIGUS, Banks, OR Red

1:20 STEVE MARINO, Tequesta, FL White
SHAWN STEFANI, Houston, TX Green

ANIRBAN LAHIRI, Bangalore, India Red

1:30 TOM HOGE, Fargo, ND White
J.J. SPAUN, Los Angeles, CA Green

KYLE THOMPSON, Greenville, SC Red

1:40 LANTO GRIFFIN, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL White
ANDREW SVOBODA, Palm Beach Gdns., FL Green

BRETT STEGMAIER, Palm Beach Gardens, FL Red

1:50 WILL CLAXTON, Auburn, AL White
ROBERTO DIAZ, Veracruz, VE, Mexico Green

JOEL DAHMEN, Clarkston, WA Red

2:00 RICK LAMB, South Bend, IN White
DOUG GHIM, Arlington Heights, IL Green




